NATIONAL-Assessment Con-	re 'services'	(of the fine	_ =			<u></u>
Dateln 21103 2023	Job description		Date & Time C	ompleted i	Done l),.
REFNO NAIAIU 2300 2936 104	SAS e-filing					
Yehno GBF 9168K	E-mail (within	Slars, APC 2hrs,				
DOA 06/03/2023 15:30	i-Motor Clai	m Form	:	1		
OD/ TP/Reporting Only	i-Motor W/C) (Within: OD 2h	s, 'l'l' 4hrs)		s.	•
on it thousand only	i-Photo Uplo	aded	:			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St	irvey Report				
	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 5	1008857K	. INC (.)/Non-INC	()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time		<u>)</u>	
	[Note-Est. Status (20%; P: 21-79%	6. F: 80-100%	<u> </u>	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	. — — — —		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1 General Remarks:			3830 v v 8			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoi	Courtesy Car ((\$3000] (emple; ed		by
NA2300835 Claimant's Particulars		1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	Assessment (\$100)	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Anit (S)	, Amt Add
Contact No:		Forclaiming	ngainst INC Only (w	ref 10 Jan 2005)		
Damaged Portion:			+ SMRT Survey	: \$160		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courte	sy Car / Tpt Allowand	e \$5		
Auditors' Comments :-		*N7: Post R	co-ordination collect Excess Coordin	\$25		ļ
Auditors' Comments 12	<u> 1 11. </u>	<u> </u>	I'' (Non INC) against	INC 520		
		9) N12: Idac N	obile	Fee Chargesi	-	HIE
at 2/3:		Invoice dated		Fen Charge-I	of the same	



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORIANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

A. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

21/03/2023 13:22 (SGT)
Driver
06/03/2023 15:30 (SGT)
Singapore
EUNOS LINK
Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

2982

GBF9168K

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	Vaa

Yes Name Of Registered Owner DIVINE N' DYNAMIC PTE LTD Company Reg No 2XXXXX822D Email Address divinendynamic@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-82989955 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Vehicle Registration Number

Manufacturer	Toyota
Model	Dyna
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	

Employment Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Reporting only Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Manual

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number 7210035239-01

DRIVER

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	19/05/2022 10 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-90567328 - divinendynamic@gmail.com APT BLK 8 UBI ROAD 2 ZERVEX - 408538 No Employee No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION	Side Swipe Clear Dry
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement	No 2 No - Yes 1 No
Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address	Yes Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT - T/2023	30306/2093
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	SCW8857K - -
Accident report SN09233L0007	Page 2 of 18

Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Canta at Ni	-
	-
Address	-
Address complement	_
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

MPORTE

- correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- initials to a completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver. 2.
- in provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow Inform insur 20mpanies to repudiate policy liability. Their
- le and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 5,
- reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- This remarked by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- dement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the erchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the 7. By the sin made available aforesaid.
- 3. Consers inter the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- undersia (atnowledge, agree and consent that:
- (a) fully line of F1, by workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or proce and personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or tos ses sed And insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have it a vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively সাইনার্য to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
- i) processirs thanking and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to ii) investiga 🕬 the accident and/or my claims;
- ii) carrying catandor dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- v) administ and my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve isclosure of their personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- Accomplying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- all insurer (s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, se, disclose ard/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- i) my Person hallinformation may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents ncluding the IT lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

licyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

(Name as in NRICAD card) etch Plan

scrib stance of the Accident	
1	
	a and
	and the second
please Refer to the cult	nehed
- Pipe agi	repea
police Report- 11	2023 0306 2093 -
	•
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	V
claration	
e declare the foregoing partial for	
DY NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
1 人	Λ . /
P. Pers' (-1/1/ * III)	9millel 21/03/0
Record of Chief & Time Actual Driver's Signature of Criver is not the suitor of Chief & Time	January of Joseph
(Figure 6 am	Williams and by Ednasting Contraction



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



Report No. 1/20230306/2093

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
Date/Ti	mo D		TOUDEN

90/03/2	ne Report 023 17:59		Vide Report No.:	Photo- Bl. V	
Informa Name o	nt's Partic	ulars		Station Diary No.:	
PURUS.	SHOTHAM	AN PUSHPARAJ	Address:	A Comment Separate for	
- Jhe	/IU No	The second second second second	APT BLK 8 UBI ROAD 2 ZEF	EVEX SINGAPORE 408538	
FIN NO / G2857489X Nationality:		9X	Home/Office:	Mobile: 90567328	
INDIAN			Civilian.		
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth:	Type of Informant	是公司是《日本教育》中的 是	
Male	31	20/06/1991	Driver		
Race:		CONTRACTOR OF THE			
ndian			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation	on:		The second secon	国际企业的企业的	
	onstruction	engineer	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive;	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location X-Junction
Location:		No	06/03/2023 15:30	Trounction
KAKI BUKIT RO	AD 1			

Weather: Clear	Road Surface:	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:	Traffic Control:	
Not Controlled		Traffic Volume:
Type of Collision:		No Traffic
Between Moving Vehicles - H	lead To Rear	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle No.	Type	Make			Experience and	
GBF9168K	Lorry	Iviake	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
		1			Slightly	0
SCW8857K	Car	10000			Damaged	
95.700年 生产的分泌循环化生			国的主题是是1000年,1000年的	YES 10 20 10 20 10 20 10 20 10 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Slightly	0

美国的	Uamaged
Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	
mared NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
	OTOSSING, IVA



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



Report No. T/20230306/2093

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	PURUSSHOTHAMAN PUSHPARAJ ID No. G2857489X			
	THAMAN PUSHPARAJ	ID No.	G2857489X	
Related Vehicle	NIL		ME WAS ASSESSED.	
The state of the state of	THE STATE OF THE MET HAVE A STATE OF THE STA	Contact No.	90567328	
lospital/Clinic	NIL		SHIP CARING SHIP	
		Class of Driving Licence &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
ate Treatment	NIL Date D ed Medical Leave NIL Degree	Expiry Date		
J. Of Dave on	Data D	ischarge NIL		

Brief Details.

ON 06/03/2023 AT ABOUT 1530HRS

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG UBI AVE 3 X KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 WHEN I MET ONTO AN ACCIDENT. A CAR BEARING PLATE NUMBER 'SCW8857K' HIT ONTO MY LEFT REAR OF MY VEHICLE. THE PAINTING OF MY VEHICLE WAS CHIP OFF, THE OTHER PARTY RIGHT FRONT OF HIS VEHICLE HEADLIGHT HAD DENT AND CRACKS. WE BOTH STOPPED AND SETTLE WITH NO DISPUTE. WE EXCHANGED PARTICULARS AND NO ONE WAS INJURED. I CALLED MY BOSS TO ASK FOR HELP AND HE INFORMED ME TO LODGE AN ACCIDENT REPORT BEFORE TAKING MY VEHICLE TO THE INSURANCE MY COMPANY AND TO THE WORKSHOP. AFTERWHICH, I WENT TO TPHQ TO LODGE THE REPORT.

THATS ALL.

03062093

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. 1/20230306/2093

3 of 3

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	ch	

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report:
TP /
SC DANISH IRWANSHAH BIN
SUPRAT

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP / GIA /
SSI TAY CHUN KEEN
Contact No.: 65476436

Signature Of Informant:	
	P. Rughkey
Date/Time: 06/03/2023 17:59	
Classification Of Case:	

NP168

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE (06) 03 / 2023 LIBD Milion Dans
LOCATION: CUNOS LINK STATE IS: 30 1(HHUMM)
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE DIVENICLE NUMBER: GBF 9168K
CIPOLICY NUMBERS
6) MAKE & MODEL: Toyota Dyna 3:0 Augu (manual)
DI VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE I COMMERCIAL) MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) DI PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME WOOLKING TIME.
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
CIADDRESS: 201304822D CONTACT: 8298 9955
CONTINUE TO 3.0 IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER C) and L day distrant DINAME Pumshothaman Pushpural MALE DEMALE
CIADDRESS: APT BIK 8 UN ROOD 2 CONTACT 90567328
DIDATE OF BIRTH: 20,06, 1991 (DD/MM/YYY) BIOCCUPATION: (INDOOR LOUTDOOR) BYEARSTOF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE 19105 222
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 5. OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: DIROND SUREACE OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES) NO)
Induding driver b) DRIVER'S NAME.
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
Including driver) F) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT.
CONTACT
email = pspkarthick out @gmail.com

andis - No



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

COMMERCIAL AUTOPLAN COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : DIVINE N' DYNAMIC PTE, LTD. : 19 Apr 2022 To 18 Apr 2023 Period of Insurance

Engine No. : 1KD2667081 Chassis No. : KDY2318027479 Vehicle No. : GBF9168K Policy No. : 7210035239-01

Endorsement No.

Issued Date : 29 Mar 2022

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : TOYOTA DYNA 3.0 M

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1.9 Tonnage Sum insured : Market Value First Year of Registration : 2017 **Driver Restriction** Off Peak Car : No Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.
 b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of S\$\$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition : All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
2) Use for the carriage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for hire or reward, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing; b) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle; and c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle can be carried out at the repairer of Your choice (unless specifically excluded by Us).

For Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Daimler Financial Services Africa & Asia Pacific Ltd

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500718000 JG MOTOR AGENCY

80 CHANGI ROAD #04-06 CENTROPOD @ CHANGI SINGAPORE 419715

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

Sook Foong Joanne Gol